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• WEEK 1

DAY 8:00- 
8:40 

8:50- 
10:30 

10:45-
12:35

12:35-
1:15

1:15- 
2:15

2:15- 
3:55 

4:10- 
5:00 

5:30- 
6:30

SOCIAL 
ACTIVITIES

SUN

B
R

E
A

K
F

A
S

T

L
U

N
C

H

D
IN

N
E

R

Welcome meal

MON Induction Cultural Activities 
Orientation tour of Canterbury

Extra-curricular activities/
free time

Welcome party/
disco

TUE Subject-specific lesson Business Intensive Academic English for 
Finance Subject-specific lesson Law In the workplace: Visit to a Bank Movie night

WED Subject-specific lesson Law Intensive Academic English for 
Business Subject-specific lesson Law

University preparation 
Introduction to Oxford, 
Cambridge and other leading 
UK universities including what 
universities look for

Games night

THU Intensive Academic English for 
Law Subject-specific lesson Business Subject-specific lesson Finance Careers talks: Careers in Law Basketball 

championship

FRI Subject-specific lesson Law Subject-specific lesson Finance Subject-specific lesson Business Career-specific film critique: “Wall 
Street” (Business)

Spaghetti Bolognese 
making

SAT London excursion

SUN Free time

• WEEK 2

DAY 8:00- 
8:40 

8:50- 
10:30 

10:45-
12:35

12:35-
1:15

1:15- 
2:15

2:15- 
3:55 

4:10- 
5:00 

5:30- 
6:30

SOCIAL 
ACTIVITIES

MON

B
R

E
A

K
F

A
S

T

Intensive Academic English for 
Business Subject-specific lesson Finance Subject-specific lesson Law

L
U

N
C

H

University preparation
Writing a Personal Statement
How to answer tough interview 
questions

Extra-curricular activities/
free time

D
IN

N
E

R

Poker night

TUE Subject-specific lesson Business Intensive Academic English for 
Finance Subject-specific lesson Law Skills workshop Critical Thinking Playstation and 

board games

WED Subject-specific lesson Law Intensive Academic English for 
Business Subject-specific lesson Finance In the workplace

Visit to a Magistrates’ Court
Jollof chicken and 
rice making

THU Intensive Academic English for 
Law Subject-specific lesson Business Subject-specific lesson Finance Careers talks

Careers in Business (CEO) Basketball/volleyball

FRI Subject-specific lesson Law Subject-specific lesson Finance Subject-specific lesson Business Career-specific film critique
“Enigma” (Mathematics)

Pizza & pasta 
evening

SAT Excursion to Cambridge or Oxford including walking tour and river punting

SUN Free time

• WEEK 3

DAY 8:00- 
8:40 

8:50- 
10:30 

10:45-
12:35

12:35-
1:15

1:15- 
2:15

2:15- 
3:55 

4:10- 
5:00 

5:30- 
6:30

SOCIAL 
ACTIVITIES

MON

B
R

E
A

K
F

A
S

T

Intensive Academic English for 
Business Subject-specific lesson Finance Subject-specific lesson Law

L
U

N
C

H

University preparation
Mock interviews

Extra-curricular activities/ 
free time

D
IN

N
E

R

Smoothie making

TUE Subject-specific lesson  Business Intensive Academic English for 
Finance Subject-specific lesson Law Skills workshop Brain Training and 

memory techniques Painting

WED Subject-specific lesson Law Intensive Academic English for 
Business Subject-specific lesson Finance In the workplace

Behind-the-scenes look at a business Movie night

THU Intensive Academic English for 
Law Subject-specific lesson Business Subject-specific lesson Finance

Careers talks
Careers in Mathematics/Finance/
Economics

Games night

FRI Subject-specific lesson Law Subject-specific lesson Finance Subject-specific lesson Business Career-specific film critique
“To kill a mockingbird” (Law)

Pizza & pasta 
evening

SAT Departure

Careers in Law, Business and Finance Taster Programme - sample timetable
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