## WEEK 1

DAY	8:00- 8:40	8:50- 10:30	10:45- 12:35	12:35- 1:15	1:15- 2:15	2:15- 3:55	4:10- 5:00	5:30- 6:30	SOCIAL ACTIVITIES	
SUN				•					Welcome meal	
MON		Induction	on			Cultural Activities Orientation tour of Canterbury			Welcome party/ disco	
TUE		Subject-specific lesson Business	Intensive Academic English for Finance	Subject-specific lesson Law	H U Z O J	In the workplace: Visit to a Bank	Extra-curricular activities/ free time	D N N E	Movie night	
WED	AKFAST		Intensive Academic English for Business	Subject-specific lesson Law		University preparation Introduction to Oxford, Cambridge and other leading UK universities including what universities look for			Games night	
THU	8 8	Intensive Academic English for Law	Subject-specific lesson Business	Subject-specific lesson Finance		Careers talks: Careers in Law			Basketball championship	
FRI		Subject-specific lesson Law	Subject-specific lesson Finance	Subject-specific lesson Business		Career-specific film critique: "Wall Street" (Business)			Spaghetti Bolognese making	
SAT		London excursion								
SUN		Free time								

## • WEEK 2

DAY	8:00- 8:40	8:50- 10:30	10:45- 12:35	12:35- 1:15	1:15- 2:15	2:15- 3:55	4:10- 5:00	5:30- 6:30	SOCIAL ACTIVITIES		
MON		Intensive Academic English for Business	Subject-specific lesson Finance	Subject-specific lesson Law	— — NO N — П	University preparation Writing a Personal Statement How to answer tough interview questions	Extra-curricular activities/ free time	D N N E E	Poker night		
TUE	L S		Intensive Academic English for Finance	Subject-specific lesson Law		Skills workshop Critical Thinking			Playstation and board games		
WED	Κπ Α		Intensive Academic English for Business	Subject-specific lesson Finance		In the workplace Visit to a Magistrates' Court			Jollof chicken and rice making		
THU	B R E A	Intensive Academic English for Law	Subject-specific lesson Business	Subject-specific lesson Finance		Careers talks Careers in Business (CEO)			Basketball/volleyba		
FRI		Subject-specific lesson Law	Subject-specific lesson Finance	Subject-specific lesson Business		Career-specific film critique "Enigma" (Mathematics)			Pizza & pasta evening		
SAT		Excursion to Cambridge or Oxford	I including walking tour and river pur	nting			*				
CLINI											

## • WEEK 3

DAY	8:00- 8:40		10:45- 12:35	12:35- 1:15	1:15- 2:15		4:10- 5:00	5:30- 6:30	SOCIAL ACTIVITIES
MON		Intensive Academic English for Business	Subject-specific lesson Finance	Subject-specific lesson Law	- H U N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N	University preparation Mock interviews	Extra-curricular activities/ free time	Z - Q	Smoothie making
TUE	<b>⊢</b>	Subject-specific lesson Business	Intensive Academic English for Finance	Subject-specific lesson Law		Skills workshop Brain Training and memory techniques			Painting
WED	- X		Intensive Academic English for Business	Subject-specific lesson Finance					Movie night
THU	BREAK	Intensive Academic English for Law	Subject-specific lesson Business	Subject-specific lesson Finance		Careers talks Careers in Mathematics/Finance/ Economics			Games night
FRI		Subject-specific lesson Law	Subject-specific lesson Finance	Subject-specific lesson Business		Career-specific film critique "To kill a mockingbird" (Law)			Pizza & pasta evening
SAT		Departure	*	•					

www.catseducation.com | 11

